
Winners Project Title Award Sponsored Award (if any) Link to Project Exhibit Hall

Copper Creek Elementary School

Tara Wieber's class Keep the Wildlife Off the Playground! First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/keep-the-wildlife-off-the-playground/

Coronado K-8 School

Addyson Varcoe Human Behavior and Mental Studies Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/human-behavior-and-mental-studies/

Kruz Hertzog Grey Water Award for Garden Excellence https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/grey-water/

Harelson Elementary School

Amie Frank's class For the Birds: Kindergarten Science First Place Kent H. Giles Creativity in Scientific Thinking https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/for-the-birds-kindergarten-science/

Ansley Stiening Fluid Fruit Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/fluid-fruit/

Arsham Ghorbani, Arseen Ghorbani How Is Lung Volume Affected By Different Ambient Temperatures? Most Original Project Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/how-is-lung-volume-affected-by-different-ambient-temperatures/

Ashley Dallman's class That's a Man's Job! First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/thats-a-mans-job/

Aubree Barrett Distracted Driving Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/distracted-driving/

Bennett Pierce Boom Pipe Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/boom-pipe/

Bethany Lewis If Typically Gross Food Looked More Appealing, Would It Taste Better? Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/if-typically-gross-food-looked-more-appealing-would-it-taste-better/

Elijah Escalante Rover 3000 Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/rover-3000/

Ella Sieminski Chicken Swing Second Place Excellence in Engineering Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/chicken-swing/

Jack Schladweiler Convertible PJs Play Academy Prize Winner https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/convertible-pjs/

Joe Herman Blood Type vs. Scoville Scale First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/blood-type-vs-scoville-scale/

Kelcy Pierpont, Rylee Mott What Kind of Livestock Water Grows More Bacterica, Still Water or Circulating Water? Lee and Jack Mayer Memorial Award for Excellence in Science https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/what-kind-of-livestock-water-grows-more-bacteria-still-water-or-circulating-water/

Kylie Alexander, Yesenia Sandoval The 12-Year-Old's Conundrum: Kids Toothpaste vs. Adult Toothpaste Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-12-year-olds-conundrum-kids-toothpaste-vs-adult-toothpaste/

Lindsay Wong's class Mission Impossible: Investigating Ancient Egyptian Pyramid Building First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/mission-impossible-investigating-ancient-egyptian-pyramid-building/

Lucille Ruhf Critter Skitter Scatter Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/critter-skitter-scatter/

Miles Hale Prickle Protection Leg Wraps Second Place Honorable Mention for the Special Awards Category of Cactus and Succulentshttps://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/prickle-protection-leg-wraps/

Robyn Yewell's class Desert Dark Skies: A Citizen Science Project First Place Astronomy Achievement Award - Elementary School https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/desert-dark-skies-a-citizen-science-project/

Rowan Gladden McGinn A Bad Rap: Does Screen Time After 6pm Really Mess Up Our Sleep? Second Place Autism and Mental Health, Timesmith Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/a-bad-rap-does-screen-time-after-6pm-really-mess-up-our-sleep/

Ryan Garcia P.R.P. Pain Relief Pants First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/p-r-p-pain-relief-pants/

Sophia Montoya The Gila Tail Second Place Student Award of Geoscience Excellence https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-gila-tail/

Innovation Academy

Aaron Eager Might as well be Walking in the Shade:Paint that keeps its cool in the Sun! Award of Excellence https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/might-as-well-be-walking-in-the-shadepaint-that-keeps-its-cool-in-the-sun/

Ada Larsen, Bradley Charters Food Waste Takes up too much Space Dead Skunk , Science of Kindness Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/food-waste-takes-up-too-much-space/

Addison Zimmerman Hang Tight: Will more grip strength make you a great rock climber? First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/hang-tight-will-more-grip-strength-make-you-a-great-rock-climber/

Alex Means Berry Moldy Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/berry-moldy/

Ashlee Watson's class I feel the Earth move under my feet First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/i-feel-the-earth-move-under-my-feet/

Breelyn Spruce Grit, Determination, and Passion Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/grit-determination-and-passion/

Brenda Mendez's class Recycling Team Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/recycling-team/

Ella Taliaferro The Great Oobleck Drop First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-great-oobleck-drop/

Ephrem Servoss I'm a Gummy Bear in a Gummy World Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/im-a-gummy-bear-in-a-gummy-world/

Giada Sottosanti Stitch Strength Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/stitch-strength/

Gigi Garcia, Addison Branski, Carmen Schlappi Recyclina First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/recyclina/

Grace Newkirk From a Bird’s Eye View: Does Color Attract Birds to Food? First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/from-a-birds-eye-view-does-color-attract-birds-to-food/

Grayson Matlock The Rock (method) Vs. Gabions Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-rock-method-vs-gabions/

Griffin Ferris Mirror Mirror on the Wall, Who is the Smartest of them All? First Place Special Recognition-Raytheon Excellence in Engineering Design Scholarship Elemhttps://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/mirror-mirror-on-the-wall-who-is-the-smartest-of-them-all/

Heather Tretta's class Chasing Peter Pan's Shadow Second Place Award of Excellence https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/chasing-peter-pans-shadow/

Holly Talbert's class Learning at the Speed of Light Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/learning-at-the-speed-of-light/

Johnny Luecke Get a Clue about Glue First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/get-a-clue-about-glue/

Kathleen Woods's class "Pop, Pop, Quiet Please" Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/pop-pop-quiet-please/

Liam Prall Bouncing Back: Getting a pickleball to bounce regulation height on a Sport

court

First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/bouncing-back-getting-a-pickleball-to-bounce-regulation-height-on-a-sport-court/

Mabel Rivera's class Nitrogen or Not The Grit Award - Shows Passion and Perseverance for Long Term Goals https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/nitrogen-or-not/

Mabel Rivera's class Energizing Plants Second Place Hogan Energy Hero Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/energizing-plants/

Mandi Cordell's class Raising Arizona; Trying to help baby axolotls survive First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/raising-arizona-trying-to-help-baby-axolotls-survive/

Nicole Tilicki's class The Great Erase - Fun With “Frixion” First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-great-erase-fun-with-frixion/

Pamela Barrett's class Hydroponic Balloons: Lettuce Celebrate! First Place Esther Chapman Memorial Class Award for Curiosity And Plant Science https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/hydroponic-balloons-lettuce-celebrate/

Parker Serrato Toys for Turtles Saving Wild Animals and Wild Places Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/toys-for-turtles/

Paula Sotelo's class We Got the “Write” Stuff Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/we-got-the-write-stuff/

Patrick Sotelo Swinging Pups Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/swinging-pups/

Rachelle Ferris's class Sphero Draw First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/sphero-draw/

Rachelle Ferris's class Vistoso Preserve Project Honorable Mention for the Special Awards Category of Cactus and

Succulents, Taylor Handschuh and The Map Lady LLC's Geospatial

Excellence Award, The Betsy Bolding Award

https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/vistoso-preserve-project/

Sabrina Gallardo You drive me bananas!:CAN YOU GROW SEEDS INTO

PLANTS ON NUTRIENTS BANANAS?

Esther Chapman Memorial Award for Curiosity in Plant Sciences https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/you-drive-me-bananascan-you-grow-seeds-into-plants-on-nutrients-bananas/

Sage Albers Slow Down Buddy, It's Not a Race! Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/slow-down-buddy-its-not-a-race/
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Shannon Maxon's class Our Class takes on TRASH Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/our-class-takes-on-trash/

Zandra Crown THE SCIENTIFIC EXPERIMENT OF ELECTRICITY IN FOOD Second Place Award of Excellence, "Best Female Project, Grade 2" https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-scientific-experiment-of-electricity-in-food/

Zoe Dunlap Handiwork Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/handiwork/

Zoey Caso, Aralynn Early, Gemma Sottosanti Sunrise and Sunset Second Place "For Outstanding Research in Physics, Astronomy, and Mathematics" https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/sunrise-and-sunset/

Zophia Pershing, Sophia Hollen Fidge- Helping our focus with fidget pencils Second Place Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/fidge-helping-our-focus-with-fidget-pencils/

Teacher Recognitions

Paula Sotelo

Rachelle Ferris

Keeling Elementary School

Ann McNew's class Sweet Carrot Tries (bah-bah-bah) First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/sweet-carrot-tries-bah-bah-bah/

Ann McNew's class Non-Stop Soft Serve! Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/non-stop-soft-serve/

Becky Mooney's class The Cool Radishes First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-cool-radishes/

Betty-Kay Atwell's class Oops, We Did it Again! First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/oops-we-did-it-again/

Brianna Mounts's class Solar Power First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/solar-power-2/

Dorothy Fein's class Bam Bam Ants? First Place Creativity Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/bam-bam-ants/

Emily Fleckenstein's class Dunk Your Junk! Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/dunk-your-junk/

Hannah Bartz's class The Domino Effect First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-domino-effect/

Hoc Huynh's class Weed it and Weep First Place The Helping Hands Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/weed-it-and-weep/

Karissa Weiler's class Huffing and Puffing: Can We Save the Piggies With Our Toys? First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/huffing-and-puffing-can-we-save-the-piggies-with-our-toys/

Laurel Young's class What is Our Playground Made Of? Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/what-is-our-playground-made-of/

Meghan Blayda's class A Sticky Question: How does Glue Dry? First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/a-sticky-question-how-does-glue-dry/

Natalie Nixon's class Kindergarten and the RadishStalks Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/kindergarten-and-the-radishstalks/

Prince Elementary School

Morgann White's class Run, Run Fast As You Can Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/run-run-fast-as-you-can/

Cross Middle School

Anamaria Elez How do ways of eating food reflect someone’s personality? AZ Psych Association Psychological Science Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/how-do-ways-of-eating-food-reflect-someones-personality/

Aria Paulsen What will happen to a plants growth if I change their lights? Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/what-will-happen-to-a-plants-growth-if-i-change-their-lights/

Audrey Alameda Good Night, Sleep Tight. Don't Let the Anxiety Bite! Autism and Mental Health https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/good-night-sleep-tight-dont-let-the-anxiety-bite/

Brandon Payne Magnetic USB connector Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/magnetic-usb-connector/

Brody Rayl BOYS vs GIRLS, Do they play the same type of video games? Adventure in Science Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/boys-vs-girls-do-they-play-the-same-type-of-video-games/

Eleanor Luecke No spit all shine Zacharias Abbey Memorial Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/no-spit-all-shine/

Emilie Elliot Better than the Best Knee Pads First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/better-than-the-best-knee-pads/

Emmy Sieminski Troubleshooting My Chickens Egg Production. Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/troubleshooting-my-chickens-egg-production/

Griffon Taylor For the Birds: A Seedy Business Bird Brain Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/for-the-birds-a-seedy-business/

Hayes Streuber The Mail Detector First Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/the-mail-detector/

Jackson Haworth Chemically Staining Wood Robin M. Cattler Innovation Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/chemically-staining-wood/

Kai Young Flying Rc Car Project! Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/flying-rc-car-project/

Madilynn Flores, Taylor Cramblit Macarons made nut allergy friendly? Second Place https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/maccarons-made-nut-allergy-friendly/

Sadie Gladden Moon-Servation First Place Robin M. Cattler Innovation Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/moon-servation/

Talan Freytag Healthy Hearts, Healthy Kids! The Spiney Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/healthy-hearts-healthy-kids/

Victoria Arvizu Figueroa Clothing Labels for Blind People Girls Who Engineer Award https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/clothing-labels-for-blind-people-2/

Canyon del Oro High School

Caroline Wichers Balance and Body Type: Cambré Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/balance-and-body-type-cambre/

Ironwood Ridge High School

Amy Senkerik Biofilm Lithography for Patterning a Bacterial Diagnostic Special Recognition https://virtualfair.sarsef.org/2023/biofilm-lithography-for-patterning-a-bacterial-diagnostic/
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